

Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau 2023 Dick Busse Business of the Year Award Nomination Form

The Dick Busse Award, now in its 30th year, recognizes a Chamber business that has excelled in community service, business promotion, civic responsibility and contributions to our organization and to the betterment of Westmont. To be eligible for this award, the business must be an active member of the Westmont Chamber of Commerce and Tourism Bureau (WCCTB). (Nominator must also be a member of the Westmont Chamber of Commerce.)

To submit your nomination for the Dick Busse Business of the Year Award, please complete the form below and return it to the Chamber office by March 1, 2024, no later than Noon. The recipient will be honored at our Annual Westmont Chamber Community Awards Dinner in April 2024.

2023 Díck Busse Award

I would like to nomi	nate:		
Name		Business	
as the 2023 recipient	of the Dick Busse B	Business usiness of the Year Award beca	ause
			_
(If additional spa	ace is needed, please	attach a separate sheet.)	
Submitted by		Business	Chamber Member? (Y/N)
Phone	Fax	E-mail	Date

Return nomination form to: Westmont Chamber of Commerce & Tourism Bureau Westmont Centre, One South Cass Avenue, Westmont, IL 60559

Phone: 630/960-5553 Fax: 630/960-5554 Email: wcctb@westmontchamber.com